Race Date
August 01, 2015

Overall
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Name City
Matt Wilson
Alec Fleming
Brian Blaylock
Andrew Huff
Dustin Hudak
Michael Kristy
Oswaldo Rosas- Gonealez
Fernando Rosas
Jeff Messcal
Hunter Van Schowen
Cristian Zendejas
Caleb Chapman
Rick Fenno
Raul Tirado
Roger Jachna
Adrian Chavez
Richard Bising
Matthew Matthias
Colton Cummings
Graem Stickann
Jim Kyle
Rod Kahl
Sasa Zdrnja
Chad Lawless
Jack Love
Reilly Panozzo
Annalise James
Michell Wildman
Adam Edwards
Brooke Hayden
Hank Cook
Satephen Bajzatt
Justin Peterson
Jessie Mescal
Alan Jones
Colin Arndt
Richard Bising
Raymond Pietrzak
Sean Schuster
David Wort
Nate Buss
Michael Matthias
Sarah Wieser
Timothy Brown
Joe Starkey
Alexia Bibakis
Michael Flannery

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3732
3596
3577
3627
3625
3642
3759
3755
3741
3745
3735
3784
3761
3756
3629
3767
3747
3656
3587
3713
3801
3632
3734
3740
3650
3679
3506
3557
3593
3501
3746
3744
3682
3523
3771
3463
3748
3781
3701
3733
3768
3657
3743
3579
3790
3572
3762

17
15
19
19
14
18
18
16
50
17
16
15
58
18
19
18
34
19
17
15
51
50
15
38
17
16
14
16
14
13
45
23
21
15
45
14
14
50
52
53
16
19
19
44
36
13
14
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15-18
19-24
19-24
13-14
15-18
15-18
15-18
Top Fin
15-18
15-18
15-18
55-59
15-18
19-24
15-18
30-34
19-24
15-18
15-18
50-54
50-54
15-18
35-39
15-18
Top Fin
13-14
15-18
13-14
13-14
45-49
19-24
19-24
15-18
45-49
13-14
13-14
50-54
50-54
50-54
15-18
19-24
19-24
40-44
35-39
13-14
13-14

9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run
5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall

Time Pace
16:17.5 5:15/M
16:48.8 5:25/M
17.02.3 5:30/M
17:14.4 5:34/M
17:19.2 5:35/M
17:42.4 5:43/M
17:43.1 5:43/M
17:46.2 5:44/M
17:51.2 5:45/M
18:11.2 5:52/M
18:14.9 5:53/M
18:15.6 5:53/M
18:15.7 5:53/M
18:17.5 5:54/M
18:18.6 5:54/M
18:27.2 5:57/M
18:47.2 6:04/M
18:56.3 6:06/M
19:07.2 6:10/M
19:07.7 6:10/M
19:09.4 6:11/M
19:13.3 6:12/M
19:17.1 6:13/M
19:22.2 6:15/M
19:42.1 6:21/M
19:55.6 6:25/M
19:58.9 6:26/M
20:03.9 6:28/M
20:12.7 6:31/M
20:21.6 6:34/M
20:26.2 6:35/M
20:27.1 6:36/M
20:27.7 6:36/M
20:35.4 6:38/M
20:37.5 6:39/M
20:42.7 6:41/M
20:49.3 6:43/M
20:53.5 6:44/M
20:58.7 6:46/M
21:00.2 6:46/M
21:05.4 6:48/M
21:06.4 6:48/M
21:13.1 6:51/M
21:17.6 6:52/M
21:23.7 6:54/M
21:24.7 6:54/M
21:35.2 6:58/M

08/01/2015 03:33:20



Race Date
August 01, 2015

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Jackson DeHaan
Dara Grady
Karen Spoor

Mary Jo Russel
Dana Bell

Terry White

Juan Garcia-Estrada
Erik Roe

Amy Maciejewski
Tyler Munjas
Shawn Wietbrock
Chris Stanton
Joel Dearing
Brian Chorba
Randy Devalk
Adam Hudak
Tom Kekelk
Brenda Merschantz
Heather Schultz
Eli Love

Ryan Farmer
Amanda Lange
Brad Miley
Mallory Henley
Bryan Thomas
Nathanial Cripe
Zach Galvan
Elaine Hendricks
Rick Merschantz
Noah Bishop
Hayley Farmer
Douglas Early
Kyle Deutsch
Shawn Mooney
Justin Henley
Robert Regnier
David Klein
Steve Harman
Laura Slinkard
Jacky VanDusseldorp
Eric Chapman
Robert Fitzwater
Tasha Hudak
Tony Zirkle

Ben Zirkle

Harry Cannon
Joselyne Bobos

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3786
3604
3802
3691
3568
3725
3600
3689
3651
3677
3730
3548
3481
3583
3483
3624
3765
3661
3700
3519
3789
3516
3760
3616
3553
3750
3492
3614
3662
3470
3489
3772
3589
3525
3615
3685
3638
3754
3707
3718
3783
3774
3626
3736
3737
3742
3473

13
38
44
48
39
49
39
51
25
21
44
17
14
59
15
35
50
29
26
14
12
17
15
29
20
29
16
58
30
17
17
40
18
14
30
52
60
45
34
33
37
16
31
45
13
61
16
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13-14
35-39
Top Fin
45-49
35-39
45-49
35-39
50-54
25-29
19-24
40-44
15-18
13-14

2 55-59
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15-18
35-39
50-54
25-29
25-29
13-14
11-12
15-18
15-18

4 25-29
9 19-24
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25-29
15-18
55-59
30-34
15-18
15-18
40-44
15-18
13-14
30-34
50-54
60-64
45-49
30-34
30-34
35-39
15-18
30-34
45-49
13-14
60-64

4 15-18

9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run
5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall

P P PP RRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRREPRPRRPEPRPRREPRPRRPRPEPRRPREPRRERRREPRLERELRLSR

Time Pace
21:35.9 6:58/M
21:37.3 6:58/M
21:45.2 7:01/M
22:20.9 7:12/M
22:21.2 7:13/M
22:21.8 7:13/M
22:24.3 7:14/M
22:26.8 7:14/M
22:34.2 7:17/M
22:355 7:17/M
22:35.7 7:17/M
22:45.9 7:20/M
22:47.7 7:21/M
22:49.3 7:22IM
23:00.3 7:25/M
23:03.9 7:26/M
23:06.7 7:27IM
23:08.7 7:28/M
23:10.4 7:28/M
23:19.5 7:31/M
23:21.6 7:32/IM
23:22.2 7:32IM
23:26.4 7:34/M
23:31.5 7:35/M
23:40.6 7:38/IM
23:50.4 7:41/M
23:58.3 7:44/M
24:00.9 7:45/M
24:01.9 7:45/M
24:07.6 7:47/M
24:08.3 7:47/M
24:08.4 7:47/M
24:12.7 7:48/M
24:12.7 7:48/M
24:13.7 7:49/M
24:15.2 7:49/M
24:17.7 7:50/M
24:26.4 7:53/M
24:30.5 7:54/M
24:31.1 7:55/M
24:40.5 7:57/M
24:45.1 7:59/M
24:48.5 8:00/M
24:51.9 8:01/M
24:52.4 8:01/M
24:52.7 8:01/M
24:52.8 8:01/M

08/01/2015 03:33:21



Race Date
August 01, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Tyler Wildman
Deanna Grimes
Steven Fadke
Thomas Mullins
Jean Jannasch
LAURA SEEGERS
Jordan Sanders
SAMANTHA BARTUCCI
Kathy Labus
Andrew Labus
Tom Hutmacher
Kellie Gorball
David Brown
Jack Arnold
Danielle Feddeler
Todd Chamberlain
Grant Brown
Bill Hanson
Anna Sacco
Blake Jansksy
Jake Post
Gretchen Kasper
Paul Lacy
Max Steward
Tod Koster
Marlena Dominguez
Sue Brown Nickerson
Gage Torres
Bill Stnckey
Eric Dombrowski
Tammy Early
Alexa Stockrahm
Deb Schiesser
Nicky Dvorscak
Sue Glass
ADAM Felder
Corbin Blank
Mark Robinson
Jae Blank
Megan Kaczur
Rachel Kiszenia
Katie Hult
Mike Shuler
Kodee Billingsley
Cecilia Bernal
Laurie Edwards
Luke Horn

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3558
3605
3488
3674
3630
3703
3498
3567
3645
3644
3628
3603
3753
3565
3595
3582
3578
3612
3692
3508
3535
3635
3515
3550
3514
3484
3769
3555
3773
3590
3777
3757
3758
3592
3602
3490
3574
3687
3575
3510
3776
3503
3705
3782
3570
3594
3623

14
32
14
32
68
29
17
26
41
12
67
38
66
48
35
43
23
58
21
14
15
16
39
16
44
15
55
14
51
32
40
10
59
58
47
17
17
55
12
12
39
15
71
26
59
49
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13-14
30-34
13-14
30-34
65-69
25-29
15-18
25-29
40-44
11-12
65-69
35-39
65-69
45-49
35-39
40-44
19-24
55-59
19-24
13-14
15-18
15-18
35-39
15-18

5 40-44

15-18

2 55-59
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13-14
50-54
30-34
40-44
9-10
55-59
55-59
45-49
15-18
15-18
55-59
11-12
11-12
35-39
15-18
70-74
25-29
55-59
45-49
9-10

9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run
5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall

P P PP RRPRPRRPNRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRREPRPRRPEPRPRREPRPRRPREPRRREPRRERRREPRERERLRLSR

Time Pace
24:52.9 8:01/M
24:53.5 8:02/M
24:53.9 8:02/M
24:55.4 8:02/M
25:15.4 8:09/M
25:29.7 8:13/M
25:30.4 8:14/M
25:36.2 8:15/M
25:43.1 8:18/M
25:43.2 8:18/M
25:52.9 8:21/M
25:59.7 8:23/M
26:10.2 8:26/M
26:13.4 8:27/M
26:13.4 8:27/M
26:15.6 8:28/M
26:18.9 8:29/M
26:28.2 8:32/M
26:39.2 8:36/M
26:43.2 8:37/M
26:43.6 8:37/M
26:46.2 8:38/M
26:48.7 8:39/M
26:50.5 8:39/M
26:56.4 8:41/M
27:02.6 8:43/M
27:11.4 8:46/M
27:19.3 8:49/M
27:215 8:49/M
27:24.4 8:50/M
27:26.9 8:51/M
27:29.6 8:52/M
27:30.9 8:52/M
27:52.5 8:59/M
27:56.2 9:01/M
28:18.2 9:08/M
28:26.9 9:10/M
28:32.4 9:12/M
28:35.3 9:13/M
28:36.4 9:14/M
28:36.9 9:14/M
29:02.2 9:22/M
29:05.5 9:23/M
29:08.9 9:24/M
29:13.2 9:25/M
29:17.2 9:27/M
29:20.5 9:28/M

08/01/2015 03:33:22



Race Date
August 01, 2015

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Jay Arndt
David Delgado
Jacob Cripe

Kathryn Crook
Diamond Artmon
Roberto Sarli
Emily Mayer
Rebecca Koon
Tammi Manis
Barb Hamner
Kayla Muha
Vicky Kurowski
HEATHER BARTUCCI
Gavin Summers
Manuel Rodriguez
Brittany Eisensee
Jeffrin Lain

jack Devalk

Linda Perry

Alan Dubowski
Erin Gavelek
Abby | Ingram
Chul Sim

Dennis Rotz
Jillian Hale
Andrew Fitzwater
Emma DeHaan
Kevin Hitzeman
Kathy Hilbrich
Caitlin Henry
Amanda Gruska
Kenneth Bising
Scott Rains
Mandy Maloblocki
Jean Tollhinsky
Colleen Harstad
Cheryl Grskovich
Carter Obermeyer
Coleen Schultz
Kyle Eisensee
Janice Vanover
Ray Bales

Jeff Peterson
Clarence Melion
Karen Wallis
Autunm Flemming
Bill Moylan

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3779 9 M 2 9-10
3798 18 M 27 15-18
3584 37 M 7 35-39
3586 25 F 7 25-29
3464 15 M 28 15-18
3739 61 M 3 60-64
3522 16 F 9 15-18
3513 16 F 10 15-18
3655 52 F 1 50-54
3609 51 F 2 50-54
3526 15 F 11 15-18
3643 46 F 4 45-49
3566 29 F 8 25-29
3552 16 M 29 15-18
3770 56 M 6 55-59
3486 17 F 12 15-18
3647 57 F 5 55-59
3482 17 M 30 15-18
3778 68 F 2 65-69
3591 67 M 3 65-69
3494 24 F 3 19-24
3504 12 F 2 11-12
3706 73 M 2 70-74
3690 67 M 4 65-69
3499 14 F 4 13-14
3775 14 M 15 13-14
3785 10 F 2 9-10
3619 60 M 4 60-64
3618 61 F 1 60-64
3617 28 F 9 25-29
3803 18 F 13 15-18
3749 9 M 3 9-10
3684 77 M 1 75-79
3653 39 F 6 35-39
3715 69 F 3 65-69
3613 33 F 5 30-34
3606 40 F 3 40-44
3528 14 M 16 13-14
3698 49 F 5 45-49
3487 14 M 17 13-14
3719 38 F 7 35-39
3465 14 M 18 13-14
3681 51 M 10 50-54
3660 70 M 3 70-74
3722 46 F 6 45-49
3764 13 F 5 13-14
3763 66 M 5 65-69
4

9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run
5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall

P P PP RRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRREPNRRPRPRPRRRPEPRPRRPEPRPRREPRPRRPREPRRREPRRRERRERNERELSER

Time Pace
29:32.4 9:32/M
29:33.7 9:32/M
29:43.4 9:35/M
29:53.7 9:38/M
29:55.7 9:39/M
29:59.5 9:40/M
29:59.7 9:40/M
30:00.5 9:41/M
30:01.5 9:41/M
30:11.6 9:44/M
30:16.5 9:46/M
30:19.3 9:47/M
30:23.2 9:48/M
30:25.2 9:49/M
30:35.3 9:52/M
30:35.8 9:52/M
30:38.6 9:53/M
30:41.2 9:54/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
30:55.5 9:58/M
31:11.1 10:04/M
31:13.3 10:04/M
31:13.3 10:04/M
31:15.9 10:05/M
31:17.3 10:05/M
31:20.2 10:06/M
31:21.6 10:07/M
31:40.9 10:13/M
31:54.9 10:17/M
32:14.2 10:24/M
32:16.5 10:25/M
32:21.3 10:26/M
32:23.7 10:27/M
32:56.2 10:37/M
33:00.5 10:39/M
33:26.2 10:47/M
33:29.8 10:48/M
33:34.3 10:50/M
33:37.1 10:51/M
33:37.3 10:51/M
33:40.4 10:52/M
33:41.4 10:52/M
33:53.3 10:56/M
34:25.4 11:06/M
34:33.2 11:09/M
34:33.7 11:09/M
34:35.2 11:09/M

08/01/2015 03:33:24



Race Date
August 01, 2015

Overall
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name City
Justin Thomas
Caleb Bergstrom
Eric Fleming
Cara Arndt
Stephanie Anderson
Jake Steward
Gaby Malave
Riley Shilling
Lindsey Delgado
Abby Myers
Michael Moskalick
Dana Lewandowski
Mitchell Sacco
Marcy Townsend
Sara Lewandowski
Madison Berbig
Savannah Viking
Robert Walk
Jenanne Kalvaitis
Ashley Stratinsky
Mackenzie Dorge
Heather y O'Leary
Jordin Page
Madison Justevich
Jenna Wietbrock
Rebecca Wietbrock
Cindy Hall
Annamarie Blank
Kelly Blank
Morgan Blank
George Sgouroudis
Mason Rufo
Rose Bombagett
Sasa Sekuloski
Bailey Woodward
Stacy Smith
Teresa Montano
Jesse Bernal
Aric Kaminsky
Lory Adams
Lisa Moreno
Dawn Fleming
David Chary
Lisa Manes
KAren Wehrle
Kevin Mikesell
Shawn Sobocinski

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3554 17 M 31 15-18
3468 16 M 32 15-18
3598 49 M 7 45-49
3462 11 F 3 11-12
3564 34 F 6 30-34
3549 15 M 33 15-18
3521 15 F 14 15-18
3547 17 F 15 15-18
3794 12 F 4 11-12
3527 12 F 5 11-12
3673 70 M 4 70-74
3517 15 F 16 15-18
3543 16 M 34 15-18
3716 39 F 8 35-39
3518 17 F 17 15-18
3467 15 F 18 15-18
3556 15 F 19 15-18
3721 37 M 8 35-39
3633 31 F 7 30-34
3551 15 F 20 15-18
3485 14 F 6 13-14
3530 14 F 7 13-14
3531 16 F 21 15-18
3509 14 F 8 13-14
3727 7 F 1 1-8
3729 35 F 9 35-39
3608 57 F 6 55-59
3573 5 F 2 1-8
3576 42 F 4 40-44
3471 13 F 9 13-14
3546 16 M 35 15-18
3542 16 M 36 15-18
3793 54 F 3 50-54
3704 45 M 8 45-49
3561 15 F 22 15-18
3708 48 F 7 45-49
3669 52 F 4 50-54
3571 64 M 5 60-64
3634 40 M 6 40-44
3563 56 F 7 55-59
3670 42 F 5 40-44
3597 48 F 8 45-49
3780 48 M 9 45-49
3654 50 F 5 50-54
3723 73 F 1 70-74
3665 54 M 11 50-54
3709 46 F 9 45-49
5

9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run
5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall

P P WRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRPREPRRREPRRERRREPRERELRLSR

Time Pace
34:39.4 11:11/M
34:39.8 11:11/M
34:40.3 11:11/M
34:52.3 11:15/M
35:00.5 11:17/M
35:13.8 11:22/M
35:39.1 11:30/M
35:40.5 11:30/M
35:56.5 11:35/M
36:24.1 11:45/M
36:27.6 11:45/M
36:47.3 11:52/M
37.04.5 11:57/M
37:22.3 12:03/M
37:31.7 12:06/M
37:33.5 12:07/M
37:46.7 12:11/M
37:49.9 12:12/M
37:59.5 12:15/M
38:27.7 12:24/M
38:27.9 12:24/M
38:28.3 12:25/M
38:29.9 12:25/M
38:29.9 12:25/M
38:33.5 12:26/M
38:33.7 12:26/M
39:17.3 12:40/M
39:22.8 12:42/M
39:23.6 12:42/M
39:23.6 12:42/M
39:32.8 12:45/M
39:33.4 12:45/M
39:40.6 12:48/M
39:44.7 12:49/M
39:47.8 12:50/M
39:53.7 12:52/M
39:54.3 12:52/M
40:01.3 12:55/M
40:08.5 12:57/M
40:14.3 12:59/M
40:17.3 13:00/M
40:27.8 13:03/M
40:33.7 13:05/M
40:43.4 13:08/M
40:43.5 13:08/M
41:00.4 13:14/M
41:01.2 13:14/M

08/01/2015 03:33:25



Race Date
August 01, 2015

Overall
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Name City
Christine Horn
Emma Horn
Gideon Falk
Diane Hudak

Rich Limacher
Keyra Horst-Moore
Kathy Midkiff
Morning Sun Kelly
Debbie Abad
Sam Kouder
Jennifer French
Charlene Veio
Karen Palmowski
Becca Gruhlke
Tom Reidy

Jacki Mitsch
Dave Malboblocki
Allan Nalbor
Tracie Cash
Sandy Kiechle
Ann Thompson
Donna Smith
Connie Davich
Kelly Cripe
Renee Moreno
Deanna Munjas
John Munjas
Emilee Mclnnis
Tracie Cash
Milton Scheidt
Cecelia Dety
Kylie Peters
Pete Klaeser
Sue Wilson
Diane Sacco
Coach Bobos
Matt Felder
Gwen Perfetti
Sue Scott

Deidra Felder
Masyn Spicer
Harriet Scheidt
Lisa Spicer
Michelle Viking
Adrienne Mautner
Julie Miller
Taegen Wendel

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3621 41 F 6 40-44
3622 10 F 3 9-10
3795 75 M 2 75-79
3766 56 F 8 55-59
3648 65 M 6 65-69
3502 14 F 10 13-14
3663 59 F 9 55-59
3672 62 F 2 60-64
3562 43 F 7 40-44
3639 20 M 11 19-24
3599 43 F 8 40-44
3738 72 F 2 70-74
3804 33 F 8 30-34
3607 22 F 4 19-24
3686 24 M 12 19-24
3668 43 F 9 40-44
3652 66 M 7 65-69
3678 0 M 1 0-0
3581 43 F 10 40-44
3636 72 F 3 70-74
3714 60 F 3 60-64
3805 45 F 10 45-49
3751 58 F 10 55-59
3585 38 F 10 35-39
3671 38 F 11 35-39
3675 54 F 6 50-54
3676 56 M 7 55-59
3659 24 F 5 19-24
3580 43 F 11 40-44
3695 64 M 6 60-64
3752 53 F 7 50-54
3533 15 F 23 15-18
3637 58 M 8 55-59
3731 51 F 8 50-54
3693 53 F 9 50-54
3472 0 F 1 0-0
3806 44 M 7 40-44
3680 49 F 11 45-49
3702 49 F 12 45-49
3807 46 F 13 45-49
3711 10 F 4 9-10
3694 65 F 4 65-69
3710 48 F 14 45-49
3720 43 F 12 40-44
3658 41 F 13 40-44
3667 49 F 15 45-49
3724 10 F 5 9-10
6

9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run
5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall
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Time Pace
41:32.5 13:24/M
41:33.8 13:24/IM
41:41.4 13:27/M
42:02.6 13:34/M
42:14.5 13:37/M
42:19.3 13:39/M
42:55.4 13:51/M
43:10.5 13:55/M
43:25.4 14:00/M
43:31.5 14:02/M
43:31.7 14:02/M
44:01.7 14:12/M
44:09.6 14:15/M
44:36.4 14:23/IM
44:37.2 14:24/M
44:37.8 14:24/M
45:03.5 14:32/M
45:17.8 14:36/M
45:28.7 14:40/M
45:49.3 14:47/M
45:51.9 14:47/M
46:03.6 14:51/M
46:14.2 14:55/M
46:34.2 15:01/M
46:42.8 15:04/M
47:04.3 15:11/M
47:04.3 15:11/M
47:37.3 15:22/M
47:37.5 15:22/M
47:55.1 15:27/M
48:14.8 15:34/M
48:50.8 15:45/M
49:07.8 15:51/M
49:26.3 15:57/M
49:28.7 15:57/M
49:33.3 15:59/M
49:44.3 16:03/M
49:44.8 16:03/M
49:48.6 16:04/M
49:48.8 16:04/M
49:52.2 16:05/M
50:48.8 16:23/M
50:53.7 16:25/M
50:57.3 16:26/M
51:01.5 16:27/M
51:06.9 16:29/M
51:07.7 16:29/M
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9th Annual Runnin' With the Devils 5K Run

Race Date

August 01, 2015 5K Run / Walk / Clydesdale Overall

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
283  Molly Kristoff 3641 23 F 6 19-24 1 52:06.7 16:48/M
284 Julia Ross 3792 37 F 12 35-39 3 52:28.8 16:55/M
285 Verinica Lijuna 3791 34 F 9 30-34 3 52:28.8 16:55/M
286 Jen Guhl 3787 43 F 14 40-44 3 52:29.5 16:56/M
287 Willian Labus 3646 12 M 4 11-12 1 53:00.9 17:06/M
288 Kristen Mikesell 3666 24 F 7 19-24 1 53:11.4 17:09/M
289 Lori Kristoff 3640 55 F 11 55-59 1 53:23.3 17:13/M
290 Kelly Mikesell 3800 52 F 10 50-54 3 53:26.5 17:14/IM
291 Marvin Jordan 3631 78 M 3 75-79 1 54:07.3 17:27/M
292 Josh Reeder 3539 14 M 19 13-14 1 54:14.3 17:30/M
293 Chuck Reeder 3799 45 M 10 45-49 3 54:16.5 17:30/M
294 Bob Hooper 3620 73 M 5 70-74 1 55:01.2 17:45/M
295 Taylor Aeschliman 3461 17 F 24 15-18 1 55:01.8 17:45/M
296 Tiffani Lindzy 3649 42 F 15 40-44 3 57:42.4 18:37/M
297 Hayley Schmidt 3696 18 F 25 15-18 3 57:43.4 18:37/M
298 Kristin Schmidt 3697 41 F 16 40-44 3 57:44.8 18:37/M
299 Judy Wietbrock 3728 70 F 4 70-74 1 58:01.3 18:43/M
300 Robin Benson 3569 48 F 16 45-49 1 58:23.8 18:50/M
301 Dale Schultz 3699 50 M 12 50-54 1 1:02:58.5 20:19/M
302 James Carlson 3476 63 M 7 60-64 1 1:03:01.5 20:20/M
303 Pat Shields 3796 71 F 5 70-74 3 1:03:01.8 20:20/M
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